
 

 

FIL/SEC/DT/SEs/2020-21/018 
 

11th May, 2020 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Manager – Listing Department 

5, Exchange Plaza 
Bandra-Kurla Complex  

Bandra (East),  

Mumbai 400051 

BSE Limited           

Manager – Listing Department 

Registered Office: Floor 25 
P.J.Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code:  

Equity: FINPIPE 

Scrip Code: Equity: 

500940/FINOLEXIND 

 

Sub : Intimation regarding loss of share certificates  

Ref : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

In terms of the subject referred regulation, the Company has been informed by its Registrar 

& Share Transfer Agent (RTA) i.e. KFIN Technologies Private Limited, about the receipt of 
subject mentioned requests from the shareholders as per the details below: 

 

SR. 
NO. 

FOLIO NO. 
FIRST 

 HOLDER 
SECOND 
HOLDER 

CERTIFICATE 
NO. 

DISTINCTIVE NO. 
NO. OF 
SHARES FROM TO 

1 A0049498 ARUNESH AGRAWAL NA 165246 21664835 21664926 92 

2 K0004081 
KAMARSHI SHAMJI 

MAKWANA 
VIJAY KAMARSHI 

MAKWANA 

34080 
34081 

498051 
498052 
803161 
803162 

7650663 
7650713 
60441643 
60441743 
104273211 
104273311 

 

7650712 
7650762 

60441742 
60441842 
104273310 
104273410 

50 
      50 
    100 
    100 
    100 
    100 

 

3 V0003319 
VIJAY KAMARSHI 

MAKWANA 
KAMARSHI 

SHAMJI MAKWANA 

99020 

151017 
516599 
516600 
516601 
516602 
516603 

516604 
958987 
958988 
958989 

10840363 
14832263 
62283675 
62283775 
62283875 

62283975 
62284075 
62284175 
116354949 
116355049 
116355149 

 

10840412 

14832362 
62283774 
62283874 
62283974 
62284074 
62284174 

62284266 
116355048 
116355148 
116355206 

 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

92 
100 
100 
58 
 

 

You are requested to kindly take the above on your records.  
 

Thanking you, 
 

Yours truly, 
 

For Finolex Industries Limited 

 

 

 
Devang Trivedi 

Company Secretary 
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