## Registered Office / Urse Plant Finolex Industries Limited Gat No. 399, Village Urse, Tal.-Maval, Dist. Pune 410 506, Maharashtra, India CIN L40108PN1981PLC024153

Tel

Fax Email

Web

+91 2114 237251 / 237253 Toll Free 1800 200 3466 +91 2114 237252 investors@finolexind.com finolexwater.com



## FIL/SEC/DT/SEs/2020-21/018

11th May, 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited		
Manager – Listing Department	Manager – Listing Department		
5, Exchange Plaza	Registered Office: Floor 25		
Bandra-Kurla Complex	P.J.Towers		
Bandra (East),	Dalal Street		
Mumbai 400051	Mumbai 400 001		
Scrip Code:	Scrip Code: Equity:		
Equity: FINPIPE	500940/FINOLEXIND		

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates

Ref : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of the subject referred regulation, the Company has been informed by its Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) i.e. KFIN Technologies Private Limited, about the receipt of subject mentioned requests from the shareholders as per the details below:

SR. NO.	HICH ICE NICE	FIRST HOLDER	SECOND HOLDER	CERTIFICATE NO.	DISTINCTIVE NO.		NO. OF
					FROM	то	SHARES
1	A0049498	ARUNESH AGRAWAL	NA	165246	21664835	21664926	92
2	K0004081	KAMARSHI SHAMJI MAKWANA	VIJAY KAMARSHI MAKWANA	34080 34081 498051 498052 803161 803162	7650663 7650713 60441643 60441743 104273211 104273311	7650712 7650762 60441742 60441842 104273310 104273410	50 50 100 100 100 100
3	V0003319	VIJAY KAMARSHI MAKWANA	KAMARSHI SHAMJI MAKWANA	99020 151017 516599 516600 516601 516602 516603 516604 958987 958988 958989	10840363 14832263 62283675 62283775 62283875 62283975 62284075 62284175 116354949 116355049	10840412 14832362 62283774 62283874 62283974 62284074 62284174 62284266 116355048 116355148 116355206	50 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 100 100 58

You are requested to kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Finolex Industries Limited

Devang Trivedi Company Secretary

